LM9076
150mA Ultra-Low Quiescent Current LDO Regulator with
Delayed Reset Output
General Description
The LM9076 is a ±3%, 150 mA logic controlled voltage
regulator. The regulator features an active low delayed reset
output flag which can be used to reset a microprocessor
system at turn-ON and in the event that the regulator output

Part Number LM9076BMA-5.0
See NS SOIC Package Number M08A
Ordering Information
Output Voltage Package Type Order Number Package Marking Shipped As
3.3
TO-263–5 LM9076S-3.3 LM9076S-3.3 Rail of 45
TO-263–5 LM9076SX-3.3 LM9076S-3.3 Tape and Reel of 500
5.0
TO-263–5 LM9076S-5.0 LM9076S-5.0 Rail of 45
TO-263–5 LM9076SX-5.0 LM9076S-5.0 Tape and Reel of 500
SO-8 LM9076BMA-5.0 9076BMA5.0 Rail of 95
SO-8 LM9076BMAX-5.0 9076BMA5.0 Tape and Reel of 2500
LM
90
76
www.national.com 2